
Tinley Park 
Senior Services Commission 

Agenda 
September 4, 2013 

Kallsen Conference Center 
16250 S. Oak Park Ave 
Tinley Park, IL 60477 

3:30 p.m.  
 
A. Call to Order 
 
B. Roll Call 
 
C. Approval of Agenda 
 
D. Approval of Minutes 
 
E. Reports 
  
 1. Senior Center Administration Report--Linda Sullivan, SSC Assistant 
  a. Financial Report  
  b. Senior Community Center Operations 
  
 2.  Committee Reports  
  a. Membership  
  b. Programs and Special Events  
  c. Communications 
 
F. Old Business  
 1.    
 2.   
 3. 
 4.  
 
G. New Business  
 1.   
 2.  
 3. 
 4.  
 
F.  Visitor's Comments  
 
 
G. Announcements  
 
 
H. Adjournment  


